ARITZIA INC.

ARITZIA INC.

ISIN: CA04045U1021

Overview

2024/08/09 15:36:24

Price
30.9753 USD

Difference

General attributes

O

WKN:

-0.35% (-0.11)

ISIN CA04045U1021
Symbol ATZ
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,602 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

29.32 USD
30.9753 USD
29.32 USD
31.085 USD
29.871767 USD
16,278
503,063.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/02
2024/07/29
2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA04045U1021&ID_NOTATION=175622631
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec22ca6a55c28aae8c07bc48bb50a969ce6b5f2129745e04d4bc9d1dbd9c2c66&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=92cf4c724b28dcf81&time=1723496315&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a24784a8534474bdd509de1dbf6aff6d56d1008ed8604d7d301fd0df7a311196&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d9f6d26fc02b427ba&time=1723496315&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2de141b46a65704519ee51ccd7cfe5ff52762f0949bff48dab272c53d6fec1f&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c2cd2fa30305e43d4&time=1723496315&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dabc12fb4b8af4b344205f6e8b4521b7a91dcc96ddc46c1b8bbd368ed8227a77&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=80a4e73612042f1e1&time=1723496315&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea09d6bc46b66bc0173825196f6af720819f5d786106a361fc5cc970f79834ad&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=02a861c94aa9ba894&time=1723496315&tool=RSC

ARITZIA INC.

Details

2024/08/09 15:36:24

Price
30.9753 USD

Difference © -035%(0.11)

General attributes

ISIN CA04045U1021
Symbol ATZ
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 2,602 EUR
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Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 29.32 USD
High 30.9753 USD
Low 29.32 USD
Close (prev. day) 31.085 USD
VWAP 29.871767 USD
Volume (pcs) 16,278
Trading volume 503,063.30
Number of trades 7
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.70% +75.78% +2.77%
Perf (abs.) +1.11 +13.35 +0.84
Beta 0.94 0.91 1.29
Volatility 38.99 48.19 51.97

ERSTE

Group

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 30.4405 USD (24,007
31.5160 USD (31,128
27.6040 USD (27,695
23.3415 USD (30,685

)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
)

)

35.3000 USD (2024/07/15)
)

)

)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

18.6148 USD (2024/01/05
35.3000 USD (2024/07/15
15.0000 USD (2023/11/01

All listings for ARITZIA INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 22:00 42.46 CAD 4.19 848
Exchange 09
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 16:27 28.00 EUR  0.00 7

09
Munich 2024/08/ 08:03 28.00 EUR  0.00 2

09
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 21:43 28.20 EUR  0.00 3

09
FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 15:36 30.9753 USD 0.50 7
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=175622631
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=171807648
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=171807648
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271945
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213731
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173707841

ARITZIA INC.

ERSTE

Group

Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/08/ 08:11 27.80 EUR
09

2024/08/ 20:22 28.20 EUR
09

0.00

0.00

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271946
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271948

ARITZIA INC.

Company profile

ARITZIA

Contact Details
ARITZIA

Company Profile

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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